

MAT 2561 OF 219

Order No. 25

Dated: 18-01-2025

Today is fixed for show cause by respondent

Petitioner files hazira

Respondent files show cause copy served

The record is taken up for hearing other side no objection .Show cause petition is
cause swing and accepted

Fix 05-05- 2025 for P/H

Dictated & Corrected

by me

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore